
Design Construction

Helena MT 59620-0701

PROJECT:

FWP #:

REGION:

LOCATION:

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER:

PROJECT MANAGER:

BID OPENING DATE:

CONTRACTOR:

REGISTRATION #:

BID SECURITY:

BASE BID:

TOTAL

BID TABULATION SHEET

Montana Wild Avian Rehab Builiding
7239181
8
Helena, MT
MMW Architects
Kristen Gill
2/4/2025
Markovich Construction 
2827 Lexington Avenue 
Butte, MT  59701 
  
01/01/2025  11:48 a.m.

6666
10%
Yes

$ 604,000.00

$ 114,000.00
$ 20,000.00

$ 738,000.00

Abraham II Construction 
Services Inc. 
PO Box 900 
East Helena, MT  59635 
  
02/04/2025  2:49 p.m.

267075
10%
Yes

$ 677,000.00

$ 121,000.00
$ 27,000.00

$ 825,000.00

Golden Eagle Construction 
505 Shephard Way 
Helena, MT  59601 
  
02/04/2025  2:50

7880
10%
Yes

$ 587,000.00

$ 81,000.00
$ 20,000.00

$ 688,000.00

Diamond Construction 
2905 N. Montana Ste 200 
Helena, MT  59601 

02/04/2025  2:53 p.m.

6626
10%
Yes

$ 707,000.00

$ 162,000.00
$ 20,500.00

$ 889,500.00

Additive Alternate #1: 

Additive Alternate #2: 




